Straight fitting with fixed external
male thread. For insertion into
threaded entries or knockouts
using a locknut to secure.
Certifications / Standards:
Features & benefits:
• Straight fitting - Fixed external male thread
• High impact resistance

www.adaptaflex.com Ty
p
e
M
 -
 1
1.
20
18
Part No.
Nominal conduit
size (mm)
Nominal conduit
size (in) Metric thread
SPL10/M12/M 10 1/4” M12
SPL10/M16/M 10 1/4” M16
SPL12/M16/M 12 5/16” M16
SPL16/M16/M 16 3/8” M16
SPL16/M20/M 16 3/8” M20
SPL20/M20/M 20 1/2” M20
SPL25/M25/M 25 3/4” M25
SPL32/M32/M 32 1” M32
SPL40/M40/M 40 1 1/4” M40
SPL50/M50/M 50 1 1/2” M50
SPL63/M63/M 63 2” M63
—
Type M – Product selection
Part No.
Nominal conduit
size (mm)
Nominal conduit
size (in) PG thread
SPL10/PG7/M 10 1/4” PG7
SPL12/PG9/M 12 5/16” PG9
SPL16/PG11/M 16 3/8” PG11
SPL16/PG13/M 16 3/8” PG13,5
SPL20/PG16/M 20 1/2” PG16
SPL25/PG21/M 25 3/4” PG21
SPL32/PG29/M 32 1” PG29
SPL40/PG36/M 40 1 1/4” PG36
SPL50/PG42/M 50 1 1/2” PG42
SPL63/PG48/M 63 2” PG48
Part No.
Nominal conduit
size (mm)
Nominal conduit
size (in) NPT thread
SPL16/038/M 16 3/8” 3/8”
SPL20/050/M 20 1/2” 1/2”
SPL25/075/M 25 3/4” 3/4”
SPL32/100/M 32 1” 1”
SPL40/125/M 40 1 1/4” 1 1/4”
SPL50/150/M 50 1 1/2” 1 1/2”
SPL63/200/M 63 2” 2”